

Rahul Bhatt - A Visionary Leader Revolutionizing Immersive Technology and Giving Back to Society

A Decade of Leadership and Success in Immersive Tech Rahul Bhatt has led Krazio Cloud for over 10 years, driving success in VR, AR, and MR technologies.

AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT, INDIA, February 13, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Rahul Bhatt, a visionary leader with over a decade of experience, is leading Krazio Cloud, a successful software company that specializes in immersive technology services. Known for his exceptional leadership and humble approach, Rahul has built a company that not only thrives in the industry but also values people and empowers his in-house team to achieve excellence.



Think Immersive, Think Krazio!

For more than 10 years, Krazio Cloud has provided cutting-edge solutions in Virtual Reality (VR), Augmented Reality (AR), Mixed Reality (MR), and app and web development. Under Rahul's leadership, Krazio Cloud has been recognized as one of the top 10 IT companies in Gujarat working in immersive tech and has won numerous awards for its outstanding contributions to the industry.



Keep doing what you're passionate about, and do it with all your heart!"

Rahul Bhatt (Founder, Krazio Cloud Pvt. Ltd.)

Krazio Cloud helps brands set up Offshore Development Centers (ODC) in India, providing Full-Time Employees (FTEs) or staff on hourly rates. The company has successfully completed over 200 projects, serving a wide range of clients across Europe, India, Singapore, USA, Canada, UAE, and Russia. With a 45% business repeat rate annually, Krazio Cloud has become a trusted partner for

businesses looking to innovate with immersive technologies.

Beyond business, Rahul Bhatt is deeply committed to giving back to society. He donates 10% of his annual earnings to help those in need, contributing to the well-being of less fortunate communities. Rahul is also working towards his dream of opening an NGO that will serve free

food 24/7 to every person in need, ensuring that no one goes to bed hungry. This noble cause keeps him motivated and passionate about the work he does.

To get in touch with Rahul Bhatt, please contact:

Phone: +91 8160809521

Email: rahul.b@kraziocloud.com

Krazio Cloud Pvt. Ltd. Krazio Cloud +91 81608 09521 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/785523789

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.